
Cross Country Meet

Orem - 2K Results

Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Logan Hansbrow 08.09.91 SF 2006 M

2 Deiderik Witt 08.14.18 PG 2007 M

3 Lincoln Beck 08.18.37 Salem 2009 M

4 Taka Shipp 08.19.18 Orem 2007 M

5 Brennan Keogh 08.44.06 SS 2009-10 M

6 Annie Worthington 08.45.00 SS 2009-10 F

7 Joshua  Beck 08.47.24 PG 2008 M

8 Conner Burr 08.47.78 PG 2008 M

9 Hudson Howell 08.48.58 Lehi 2009-10 M

10 Duncan McClellan 08.51.24 PG 2011 M

11 Katy Watson 08.58.53 Lehi 2005-06 F

12 Oaklee Jensen 08.59.65 Salem 2009 F

13 Joshua Kenney 09.00.87 PG 2010 M

14 Isaac Baird 09.07.00 PG 2008 M

15 Lucas Shepherd 09.08.34 Lehi 2005-06 M

16 Andrew Allphin 09.13.94 PG 2007 M

17 Mason Blackham 09.14.46 Salem 2007 M

18 Samuel Leavitt 09.14.87 SS 2007-08 M

19 Brody Durden 09.15.84 SF 2009 M

20 Braydon Goode 09.17.15 SF 2007 M

21 Kyle Chipman 09.27.44 Orem 2009 M

22 Sophia Hughes 09.29.75 Salem 2008 F

23 Addison Broderick 09.30.18 PG 2008 F

24 Tayson Riley 09.31.50 SS 2007-08 M

25 Dominik Ruiz 09.33.43 PG 2008 M

26 James Marshall 09.36.62 SF 2009 M

27 Gavin Grant 09.37.34 SS 2011-12 M

28 Merary Sandoval 09.38.87 Orem 2006 F

29 Garrett Blake 09.42.12 SF 2008 M

30 Matthew Chipman 09.42.43 Orem 2011 M

31 Danica Hughes 09.42.90 Salem 2010 F

32 Traeke Seitzinger 09.46.06 SF 2008 M

33 Elizabeth Christensen 09.48.72 Orem 2010 F

34 Zach Christensen 09.49.40 SF 2008 M

35 Gordon Adamson 09.51.18 Salem 2008 M

36 Connor Pinkston 09.53.50 Orem 2010 M

37 Sienna Bucy 09.56.65 SF 2009 F

38 Nicholas Lee 09.56.96 SS 2007-08 M

39 Carter May 10.05.44 Orem 2008 M

40 Tyson Walker 10.05.84 Salem 2011 M

41 Sulli McClellan 10.07.50 PG 2009 M

42 Mariah Valencia 10.07.87 Orem 2008 F
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43 Jack Johnson 10.09.62 PG 2009 M

44 Abigail Whitehead 10.10.06 Orem 2008 F

45 Santiago Borba 10.10.81 SS 2005-06 M

46 Sophie Thompson 10.14.62 Salem 2008 F

47 Evelyn Sharp 10.16.40 Orem 2010 F

48 Matias Sanchez 10.17.37 SF 2010 M

49 William Liston 10.20.96 Lehi 2011-12 M

50 Porter Thompson 10.21.37 Salem 2011 M

51 Javen Zufelt 10.21.75 Salem 2010 M

52 Liam Hughes 10.22.12 PG 2011 M

53 Kit Casperson 10.28.44 Salem 2009 F

54 Jacksen Avery 10.29.46 Orem 2009 M

55 Logan Marshall 10.30.68 SF 2011 M

56 Natalie Whitehead 10.31.90 Orem 2012 F

57 Cardon Reeder 10.33.31 SF 2008 M

58 Loren Tuck 10.35.43 Orem 2007 F

59 Charlie Turcsanski 10.36.06 SS 2007-08 M

60 Bree Williams 10.40.90 PG 2008 F

61 Oliver Rawlins 10.41.28 Lehi 2007-08 M

62 Jonas Larsen 10.44.52 SF 2007 M

63 Sophie Valencia 10.46.00 Orem 2010 F

64 Kaitlyn Liston 10.47.43 Lehi 2009-10 F

65 Emily Jones 10.49.50 Orem 2008 F

66 McKinley Beck 11.01.75 Salem 2011 F

67 Ari Caceres 11.03.21 Orem 2009 F

68 Braden Bermudez 11.03.65 SS 2011-12 M

69 Lottie Olsen 11.04.54 Lehi 2011-12 F

70 Jaren Cardon 11.05.50 SS 2009-10 M

71 Grady Painter 11.07.93 SF 2008 M

72 Charlie Yoachum 11.09.15 SF 2008 M

73 Zayne Laidler 11.09.87 Orem 2008 M

74 Kaesen Bunker 11.13.68 Lehi 2008 M

75 Alex Beier 11.15.43 Lehi 2007-08 M

76 Addie Garrett 11.18.37 Lehi 2009-10 F

77 Henry Hughes 11.24.69 PG 2008 PG

78 Bailey Johnson 11.25.21 SF 2007 F

79 Cecilia Borba 11.26.84 SS 2007-08 F

80 Benjamin Memmott 11.28.50 SF 2008 M

81 Jace Packer 11.28.90 Lehi 2009-10 M

82 Spencer Keele 11.29.40 SF 2012 M

83 Alexi Browning 11.32.56 PG 2012 F

84 Quinn Bjarnson 11.34.09 Salem 2013 F

85 Camila Sanchez 11.34.56 SF 2008 F

86 Kade Hall 11.36.12 SF 2010 M

87 Brooklyn Williams 11.37.12 Orem 2008 F

88 Michael Jacob 11.37.59 Lehi 2009-10 M

89 Lillian Jones 11.38.37 Orem 2012 F



90 Beckem Hurst 11.41.72 PG 2011 M

91 Everly Allen 11.44.87 SS 2007-08 F

92 Ella Schaeffer 11.48.02 SS 2011-12 F

93 Elijah Knighton 11.50.90 SS 2005-06 M

94 Jane Hughes 11.54.00 PG 2010 F

95 Daven Hooper 11.55.50 SS 2011-12 M

96 Riggden Seitzinger 11.58.40 SF 2011 M

97 Porter Cozzens 12.17.06 Orem 2007 M

98 Kimmy Watsen 12.20.72 Lehi 2009-10 F

99 Caymin Allan 12.22.81 SS 2009-10 M

100 Camilla Heiderich 12.23.40 Lehi 2007-08 F

101 Landon Brewerton 12.25.09 PG 2008 M

102 Owen Rawlins 12.26.34 Lehi 2009-10 M

103 Lina Hughes 12.29.21 Salem 2007 F

104 Isaac Carson 12.31.24 SS 2011-12 M

105 Riley Lyon 12.31.68 Salem 2007 M

106 Makayla Baird 12.32.15 PG 2011 F

107 Harley Romney 12.32.58 SF 2012 F

108 Mac Shepherd 12.33.72 Lehi 2011-12 M

109 Callie Kolste 12.38.31 SF 2012 F

110 Olivia LeCheminant 12.46.97 Orem 2010 F

111 Zackery Paige 12.48.43 SF 2007 M

112 Drake Palmer 12.54.22 PG 2010 M

113 Seth Smith 12.56.90 Lehi 2009-10 M

114 Gavin West 13.04.50 Orem 2010 M

115 Saphira West 13.05.50 Orem 2009 F

116 William Larson 13.05.93 PG 2006 M

117 Bowen Romney 13.14.09 SF 2010 M

118 Wyatt Jardine 13.16.31 PG 2012 M

119 Macie Kynaston 13.18.00 Lehi 2009-10 F

120 Joshua Johnson 13.20.81 Orem 2011 M

121 Bridger Cozzens 13.27.34 Orem 2009 M

122 Spencer Land 13.36.94 Lehi 2009-10 M

123 Jackson Land 13.38.43 Lehi 2007-08 M

124 Whitney Paige 13.38.87 SF 2010 F

125 Reagan Carlton 13.41.21 Lehi 2011-12 F

126 Taegan Delgado 13.52.09 Lehi 2011-12 F

127 Diadora Pederson 13.53.00 PG 2012 F

128 Spencer Reeder 14.04.69 SF 2011 M

129 Miles Hendriksen 14.08.31 SS 2009-10 M

130 Marshall Hendriksen 14.10.18 SS 2011-12 M

131 Daniela Ipince 14.11.12 SS 2011-12 F

132 Eden Jones 14.13.81 Orem 2009 F

133 Maverik Baker 14.14.62 SF 2010 M

134 Justice Gardner 14.21.25 SF 2008 F

135 Penny Stott 14.38.78 PG 2009 F

136 Zander Ohran 14.43.00 Orem 2007 M



137 Melanie Pearcy 14.53.22 PG 2012 F

138 Sophie Castro 14.58.75 PG 2011 F

139 Makayla Webb 14.59.40 SF 2012 F

140 Christian Moore 15.02.65 Orem 2012 M

141 Audrey Sharp 15.03.21 Orem 2012 F

142 Marshall Palmer 15.06.62 PG 2012 M

143 Charlotte Moore 15.09.52 Orem 2010 F

144 Russell Smith 15.33.47 Lehi 2011-12 M

145 Inara Barnes 15.38.94 SS 2011-12 F

146 Rylie Reid 16.12.03 SS 2009-10 F

147 Bonnie Haglund 16.12.75 Lehi 2011-12 F

148 Emerson Romney 16.21.66 SF 2008 F

149 William Frost 16.23.21 SF 2011 M

150 Katherine Gubler 16.33.84 Orem 2011 F

151 Raelyn Reid 16.39.66 SS 2011-12 F

152 Alec Baehler 16.42.78 PG 2011 M

153 Aida Baehler 16.46.46 PG 2009 F

Age Group Results

2004-2006 Male 2004-2006 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Logan Hansbrow 08.09.91 SF 1 Katy Watson 08.58.53 Lehi

2 Lucas Shepherd 09.08.34 Lehi 2 Merary Sandoval 09.38.87 Orem

3 Santiago Borba 10.10.81 SS

4 Elijah Knighton 11.54.00 SS

5 William Larson 13.14.09 PG

2007-2008 Male 2007-2008 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Deiderik Witt 08.14.18 PG 1 Sophia Hughes 09.29.75 Salem

2 Taka Shipp 08.19.18 Orem 2 Addison Broderick 09.30.18 PG

3 Joshua  Beck 08.47.24 PG 3 Mariah Valencia 10.07.87 Orem

4 Conner Burr 08.47.78 PG 4 Abigail Whitehead 10.10.06 Orem

5 Isaac Baird 09.07.00 PG 5 Sophie Thompson 10.14.62 Salem

6 Andrew Allphin 09.13.94 PG 6 Loren Tuck 10.35.43 Orem

7 Mason Blackham 09.14.46 Salem 7 Bree Williams 10.40.90 PG

8 Samuel Leavitt 09.14.87 SS 8 Emily Jones 10.49.50 Orem

9 Braydon Goode 09.17.15 SF 9 Bailey Johnson 11.26.84 SF

10 Tayson Riley 09.31.50 SS 10 Cecilia Borba 11.28.50 SS

11 Dominik Ruiz 09.33.43 PG 11 Camila Sanchez 11.36.12 SF

12 Garrett Blake 09.42.12 SF 12 Brooklyn Williams 11.37.59 Orem

13 Traeke Seitzinger 09.46.06 SF 13 Everly Allen 11.48.02 SS

14 Zach Christensen 09.49.40 SF 14 Camilla Heiderich 12.25.09 Lehi

15 Gordon Adamson 09.51.18 Salem 15 Lina Hughes 12.31.24 Salem



16 Nicholas Lee 09.56.96 SS 16 Justice Gardner 14.38.78 SF

17 Carter May 10.05.44 Orem 17 Emerson Romney 16.23.21 SF

18 Cardon Reeder 10.33.31 SF

19 Charlie Turcsanski 10.36.06 SS

20 Oliver Rawlins 10.41.28 Lehi

21 Jonas Larsen 10.44.52 SF

22 Grady Painter 11.07.93 SF

23 Charlie Yoachum 11.09.15 SF

24 Zayne Laidler 11.09.87 Orem

25 Kaesen Bunker 11.13.68 Lehi

26 Alex Beier 11.18.37 Lehi

27 Henry Hughes 11.25.21 PG

28 Benjamin Memmott 11.28.90 SF

29 Porter Cozzens 12.20.72 Orem

30 Landon Brewerton 12.26.34 PG

31 Riley Lyon 12.32.15 Salem

32 Zackery Paige 12.54.22 SF

33 Jackson Land 13.38.87 Lehi

34 Zander Ohran 14.53.22 Orem

2009-2010 Male 2009-2010 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Lincoln Beck 08.18.37 Salem 1 Annie Worthington 08.45.00 SS

2 Brennan Keogh 08.44.06 SS 2 Oaklee Jensen 08.59.65 Salem

3 Hudson Howell 08.48.58 Lehi 3 Danica Hughes 09.42.90 Salem

4 Joshua Kenney 09.00.87 PG 4 Elizabeth Christensen 09.48.72 Orem

5 Brody Durden 09.15.84 SF 5 Sienna Bucy 09.56.65 SF

6 Kyle Chipman 09.27.44 Orem 6 Evalyn Sharp 10.16.40 Orem

7 James Marshall 09.36.62 SF 7 Kit Casperson 10.28.44 Salem

8 Connor Pinkston 09.53.50 Orem 8 Sophie Valencia 10.46.00 Orem

9 Sulli McClellan 10.07.50 PG 9 Kaitlyn Liston 10.47.43 Lehi

10 Jack Johnson 10.09.62 PG 10 Ari Caceres 11.03.21 Orem

11 Matias Sanchez 10.17.37 SF 11 Addie Garrett 11.24.69 Lehi

12 Javen Zufelt 10.21.75 Salem 12 Jane Hughes 11.55.50 PG

13 Jacksen Avery 10.29.46 Orem 13 Kimmy Watsen 12.22.81 Lehi

14 Jaren Cardon 11.05.50 SS 14 Olivia LeCheminant 12.48.43 Orem

15 Jace Packer 11.29.40 Lehi 15 Saphira West 13.05.93 Orem

16 Kade Hall 11.37.12 SF 16 Macie Kynaston 13.20.81 Lehi

17 Michael Jacob 11.38.37 Lehi 17 Whitney Paige 13.41.21 SF

18 Caymin Allan 12.23.40 SS 18 Eden Jones 14.14.62 Orem

19 Owen Rawlins 12.29.21 Lehi 19 Penny Stott 14.43.00 PG

20 Drake Palmer 12.56.90 PG 20 Charlotte Moore 15.33.47 Orem

21 Seth Smith 13.04.50 Lehi 21 Rylie Reid 16.12.75 SS

22 Gavin West 13.05.50 Orem 22 Aida Baehler 16.49.68 PG

23 Bowen Romney 13.16.31 SF

24 Bridger Cozzens 13.36.94 Orem



25 Spencer Land 13.38.43 Lehi

26 Miles Hendriksen 14.10.18 SS

27 Maverik Baker 14.21.25 SF

2011-2012 Male 2011-2012 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club

1 Duncan McClellan 08.51.24 PG 1 Natalie Whitehead 10.31.90 Orem

2 Gavin Grant 09.37.34 SS 2 McKinley Beck 11.01.75 Salem

3 Matthew Chipman 09.42.43 Orem 3 Lottie Olsen 11.04.54 Lehi

4 Tyson Walker 10.05.84 Salem 4 Alexi Browning 11.34.09 PG

5 William Liston 10.20.96 Lehi 5 Quinn Bjarnson 11.34.56 Salem

6 Porter Thompson 10.21.37 Salem 6 Lillian Jones 11.41.72 Orem

7 Liam Hughes 10.22.12 PG 7 Ella Schaeffer 11.50.90 SS

8 Logan Marshall 10.30.68 SF 8 Makayla Baird 12.32.58 PG

9 Braden Bermudez 11.03.65 SS 9 Harley Romney 12.33.72 SF

10 Spencer Keele 11.32.56 SF 10 Callie Kolste 12.46.97 SF

11 Beckem Hurst 11.44.87 PG 11 Reagan Carlton 13.52.09 Lehi

12 Daven Hooper 11.58.40 SS 12 Taegan Delgado 13.53.00 Lehi

13 Riggden Seitzinger 12.17.06 SF 13 Diadora Pederson 14.04.69 PG

14 Isaac Carson 12.31.68 SS 14 Daniela Ipince 14.13.81 SS

15 Mac Shepherd 12.38.31 Lehi 15 Melanie Pearcy 14.58.75 PG

16 Wyatt Jardine 13.18.00 PG 16 Sophie Castro 14.59.40 PG

17 Joshua Johnson 13.27.34 Orem 17 Makayla Webb 15.02.65 SF

18 Spencer Reeder 14.08.31 SF 18 Audrey Sharp 15.06.62 Orem

19 Marshall Hendriksen 14.11.12 SS 19 Inara Barnes 16.12.03 SS

20 Christian Moore 15.03.21 Orem 20 Bonnie Haglund 16.21.66 Lehi

21 Marshall Palmer 15.09.52 PG 21 Katherine Gubler 16.39.66 Orem

22 Russell Smith 15.38.94 Lehi 22 Raelyn Reid 16.42.78 SS

23 William Frost 16.33.84 SF

24 Alec Baehler 16.46.46 PG


